
OL-Schulcup Vorarlberg 2022/2023, 3. Lauf, Dornbirn, 12.05.2023

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren 2 (17) 3,1 km 35 Hm 12 P
1(50) 2(51) 3(70) 4(71) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(79) 11(80)

12(99) Ziel

1 13 Kager Kimi 20:11 1:06 2:08 4:02 5:16 6:39 8:25 10:52 13:24 14:19 15:59 18:50
Marienberg 1 1:06 1:02 1:54 1:14 1:23 1:46 2:27 2:32 0:55 1:40 2:51

19:30 20:11
0:40 0:41

2 3 Bereuter Leo 21:54 0:54 1:51 3:33 5:12 6:16 7:57 12:27 15:12 15:59 17:42 20:26
Marienberg 1 0:54 0:57 1:42 1:39 1:04 1:41 4:30 2:45 0:47 1:43 2:44

21:16 21:54
0:50 0:38

3 6 Bals Kilian 23:39 1:36 2:44 4:45 5:58 7:15 8:58 13:54 16:20 17:42 19:30 22:08
Hittisau 1 1:36 1:08 2:01 1:13 1:17 1:43 4:56 2:26 1:22 1:48 2:38

23:06 23:39
0:58 0:33

4 16 Bilgeri Johannes 25:16 1:04 2:09 4:33 6:20 7:33 9:25 15:59 18:38 19:30 21:10 23:46
Hittisau 1 1:04 1:05 2:24 1:47 1:13 1:52 6:34 2:39 0:52 1:40 2:36

24:35 25:16
0:49 0:41

5 22 Lässer Linus 26:32 1:02 2:31 4:59 6:20 8:06 10:04 13:11 18:44 20:12 22:08 25:07
Hittisau 1 1:02 1:29 2:28 1:21 1:46 1:58 3:07 5:33 1:28 1:56 2:59

25:55 26:32
0:48 0:37

6 9 Vögel David 26:38 1:09 2:23 4:53 6:29 8:18 10:19 13:37 18:33 19:59 21:53 24:57
Hittisau 2 1:09 1:14 2:30 1:36 1:49 2:01 3:18 4:56 1:26 1:54 3:04

25:49 26:38
0:52 0:49

7 14 Bereuter Marius 27:21 1:04 4:37 6:41 8:23 9:36 11:29 17:07 20:46 21:38 23:17 25:54
Hittisau 2 1:04 3:33 2:04 1:42 1:13 1:53 5:38 3:39 0:52 1:39 2:37

26:37 27:21
0:43 0:44

8 4 Bilgeri Paul 28:22 1:18 4:47 7:23 9:02 10:48 12:52 17:50 20:15 21:36 23:30 26:37
Hittisau 2 1:18 3:29 2:36 1:39 1:46 2:04 4:58 2:25 1:21 1:54 3:07

27:31 28:22
0:54 0:51

9 19 Schulz Darren 29:32 1:12 5:29 7:52 9:18 11:00 13:08 16:08 21:42 23:05 25:15 28:16
Hittisau 2 1:12 4:17 2:23 1:26 1:42 2:08 3:00 5:34 1:23 2:10 3:01

28:53 29:32
0:37 0:39

10 1 Schönberger Viktor 29:52 1:08 2:25 4:22 5:53 7:18 9:12 19:08 22:12 23:11 25:11 27:41
Hittisau 1 1:08 1:17 1:57 1:31 1:25 1:54 9:56 3:04 0:59 2:00 2:30

29:12 29:52
1:31 0:40

11 17 Pfanner Tim 31:53 1:35 3:11 6:09 8:26 10:49 13:07 17:17 22:24 23:45 26:29 29:49
Lauterach 1:35 1:36 2:58 2:17 2:23 2:18 4:10 5:07 1:21 2:44 3:20

31:05 31:53
1:16 0:48

12 10 Harman Eray 33:51 1:09 2:57 6:20 8:27 12:53 15:23 19:32 25:02 26:05 28:37 32:01
Marienberg 2 1:09 1:48 3:23 2:07 4:26 2:30 4:09 5:30 1:03 2:32 3:24

33:04 33:51
1:03 0:47

13 12 Birzle Daniel 35:26 1:10 2:28 5:04 6:59 9:23 11:29 14:45 24:39 25:48 28:51 34:12
Lauterach 1:10 1:18 2:36 1:55 2:24 2:06 3:16 9:54 1:09 3:03 5:21

34:47 35:26
0:35 0:39

14 2 Lampert Bernhard 42:00 1:47 3:37 7:06 9:20 12:10 15:28 24:25 30:25 31:58 35:26 39:44
Lauterach 1:47 1:50 3:29 2:14 2:50 3:18 8:57 6:00 1:33 3:28 4:18

40:44 42:00
1:00 1:16

15 8 Pichler Sebastian 44:04 1:35 3:07 6:42 8:43 11:01 13:49 25:59 32:33 33:45 36:48 42:09
Marienberg 1 1:35 1:32 3:35 2:01 2:18 2:48 12:10 6:34 1:12 3:03 5:21

43:00 44:04
0:51 1:04

16 7 Neubacher Noah 46:10 1:42 3:34 7:39 10:23 12:51 16:03 27:55 34:51 36:06 39:13 44:24
Lauterach 1:42 1:52 4:05 2:44 2:28 3:12 11:52 6:56 1:15 3:07 5:11

45:17 46:10
0:53 0:53

11 Schiffmann Max Fehlst 1:00 1:59 3:38 4:53 6:08 7:50 ----- ----- ----- 20:16 23:03
Hittisau 1 1:00 0:59 1:39 1:15 1:15 1:42 12:26 2:47

23:36 24:09
0:33 0:33



OL-Schulcup Vorarlberg 2022/2023, 3. Lauf, Dornbirn, 12.05.2023

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren 3 (29) 2,4 km 24 Hm 13 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(57) 8(77) 9(78) 10(53) 11(79)

12(80) 13(99) Ziel

1 25 Bargehr Kilian 15:13 0:39 1:04 1:39 3:24 4:42 5:42 6:44 8:21 9:13 10:23 11:00
Hörbranz 1 0:39 0:25 0:35 1:45 1:18 1:00 1:02 1:37 0:52 1:10 0:37

13:41 14:27 15:13
2:41 0:46 0:46

2 54 Rüscher Valentin 15:25 0:27 0:54 1:33 3:37 5:04 6:14 7:11 8:43 9:36 10:45 11:24
Lauterach 0:27 0:27 0:39 2:04 1:27 1:10 0:57 1:32 0:53 1:09 0:39

14:00 14:43 15:25
2:36 0:43 0:42

3 56 Fleischmann Max 15:36 0:26 0:49 1:20 5:33 6:46 7:44 8:33 9:57 10:41 11:35 12:10
Hörbranz 2 0:26 0:23 0:31 4:13 1:13 0:58 0:49 1:24 0:44 0:54 0:35

14:27 14:59 15:36
2:17 0:32 0:37

4 23 Bechter Fabian 16:10 0:35 1:03 1:36 3:12 4:40 5:53 7:00 8:39 9:56 10:58 11:56
Marienberg 2 0:35 0:28 0:33 1:36 1:28 1:13 1:07 1:39 1:17 1:02 0:58

14:55 15:31 16:10
2:59 0:36 0:39

5 44 Fink Oliver 16:21 0:28 0:54 1:30 4:31 5:59 6:53 7:47 9:19 10:32 11:49 12:31
Hittisau 2 0:28 0:26 0:36 3:01 1:28 0:54 0:54 1:32 1:13 1:17 0:42

15:04 15:39 16:21
2:33 0:35 0:42

6 29 Achberger Marlon 17:02 0:45 1:12 1:53 3:54 5:18 6:36 7:47 9:27 10:33 11:46 12:35
Hörbranz 2 0:45 0:27 0:41 2:01 1:24 1:18 1:11 1:40 1:06 1:13 0:49

15:19 16:11 17:02
2:44 0:52 0:51

7 42 Reiner Liam 17:43 0:36 1:08 1:54 5:07 6:44 7:39 8:49 10:26 11:33 12:38 13:17
Hörbranz 1 0:36 0:32 0:46 3:13 1:37 0:55 1:10 1:37 1:07 1:05 0:39

16:18 17:00 17:43
3:01 0:42 0:43

8 27 Shukur Yousif 17:44 0:37 1:07 1:46 3:21 5:04 6:32 7:59 9:49 11:08 12:17 13:10
Hittisau 2 0:37 0:30 0:39 1:35 1:43 1:28 1:27 1:50 1:19 1:09 0:53

16:14 17:02 17:44
3:04 0:48 0:42

9 32 Knisel Felix 17:53 0:45 1:44 2:39 4:43 6:49 7:43 8:48 10:42 11:43 12:55 13:52
Hittisau 1 0:45 0:59 0:55 2:04 2:06 0:54 1:05 1:54 1:01 1:12 0:57

16:40 17:17 17:53
2:48 0:37 0:36

10 55 Yaskevych Tymofii 17:55 0:27 0:53 1:31 5:00 6:24 7:25 8:40 10:28 11:24 12:31 13:02
Hittisau 1 0:27 0:26 0:38 3:29 1:24 1:01 1:15 1:48 0:56 1:07 0:31

16:29 17:12 17:55
3:27 0:43 0:43

11 57 Jumaah Youssif 19:03 1:00 1:25 1:58 5:06 6:33 7:26 8:48 10:40 11:51 13:13 14:07
Hittisau 3 1:00 0:25 0:33 3:08 1:27 0:53 1:22 1:52 1:11 1:22 0:54

17:30 18:18 19:03
3:23 0:48 0:45

12 53 Hagspiel Elija 19:05 0:29 1:01 1:34 8:15 9:42 10:35 11:34 12:59 13:46 14:43 15:22
Hittisau 2 0:29 0:32 0:33 6:41 1:27 0:53 0:59 1:25 0:47 0:57 0:39

17:48 18:28 19:05
2:26 0:40 0:37

13 45 Hagen Janik 19:14 0:35 1:06 1:54 4:20 6:09 7:50 9:02 10:55 12:01 13:42 14:29
Lauterach 0:35 0:31 0:48 2:26 1:49 1:41 1:12 1:53 1:06 1:41 0:47

17:49 18:31 19:14
3:20 0:42 0:43

14 47 Nußbaumer Oskar 19:27 0:32 1:17 2:02 5:28 7:18 8:52 10:00 11:46 12:52 14:17 15:01
Hittisau 3 0:32 0:45 0:45 3:26 1:50 1:34 1:08 1:46 1:06 1:25 0:44

18:04 18:45 19:27
3:03 0:41 0:42

15 39 Koller Jakob 20:14 0:28 0:52 1:26 3:28 5:27 7:12 8:35 11:27 12:33 13:38 14:59
Hittisau 3 0:28 0:24 0:34 2:02 1:59 1:45 1:23 2:52 1:06 1:05 1:21

18:48 19:40 20:14
3:49 0:52 0:34

16 24 Berkmann Linus 20:40 0:35 4:00 4:38 6:22 7:59 9:29 10:53 12:49 14:04 15:18 16:14
Hittisau 1 0:35 3:25 0:38 1:44 1:37 1:30 1:24 1:56 1:15 1:14 0:56

19:18 19:57 20:40
3:04 0:39 0:43

17 38 Heinzle Linus 21:22 0:36 1:15 2:24 4:32 6:29 8:10 9:34 12:27 13:32 14:59 15:58
Hörbranz 2 0:36 0:39 1:09 2:08 1:57 1:41 1:24 2:53 1:05 1:27 0:59

19:48 20:37 21:22
3:50 0:49 0:45

18 46 Sinnstein Lukas 21:47 0:35 1:05 1:44 8:12 9:54 11:07 12:16 14:16 15:24 16:48 17:26
Hörbranz 2 0:35 0:30 0:39 6:28 1:42 1:13 1:09 2:00 1:08 1:24 0:38

20:17 21:00 21:47
2:51 0:43 0:47

19 30 Berkmann Marius 22:04 0:33 1:03 1:46 4:09 6:57 12:58 14:00 15:46 16:34 17:43 18:24
Hittisau 3 0:33 0:30 0:43 2:23 2:48 6:01 1:02 1:46 0:48 1:09 0:41

20:44 21:27 22:04
2:20 0:43 0:37

20 41 Bartenstein Lukas 23:01 0:27 0:54 1:49 5:58 7:32 8:37 10:23 12:18 13:30 14:55 16:00
Hittisau 1 0:27 0:27 0:55 4:09 1:34 1:05 1:46 1:55 1:12 1:25 1:05

20:50 22:10 23:01
4:50 1:20 0:51



OL-Schulcup Vorarlberg 2022/2023, 3. Lauf, Dornbirn, 12.05.2023

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren 3 (29) 2,4 km 24 Hm 13 P

1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(57) 8(77) 9(78) 10(53) 11(79)
12(80) 13(99) Ziel

21 43 Lenz Thomas 23:07 0:45 1:15 2:02 5:36 8:05 9:43 11:32 14:05 15:36 17:31 18:23
Marienberg 1 0:45 0:30 0:47 3:34 2:29 1:38 1:49 2:33 1:31 1:55 0:52

21:11 22:23 23:07
2:48 1:12 0:44

22 33 Loretz Theo 23:46 0:42 1:13 3:00 8:52 10:44 11:54 13:20 15:06 16:15 18:17 18:52
Hörbranz 1 0:42 0:31 1:47 5:52 1:52 1:10 1:26 1:46 1:09 2:02 0:35

22:21 23:11 23:46
3:29 0:50 0:35

23 51 Rauch Julian 24:43 0:43 1:27 2:22 10:16 11:45 12:47 14:10 16:02 17:16 18:36 19:31
Hittisau 3 0:43 0:44 0:55 7:54 1:29 1:02 1:23 1:52 1:14 1:20 0:55

22:58 24:03 24:43
3:27 1:05 0:40

24 36 Yigit Ata 26:24 0:56 1:28 2:28 4:57 7:03 8:06 10:01 14:45 16:32 18:57 19:54
Lauterach 0:56 0:32 1:00 2:29 2:06 1:03 1:55 4:44 1:47 2:25 0:57

24:43 25:41 26:24
4:49 0:58 0:43

25 49 Kartal Eray 26:26 0:35 1:19 2:08 12:20 13:50 14:51 16:13 18:06 19:17 20:40 21:31
Hittisau 1 0:35 0:44 0:49 10:12 1:30 1:01 1:22 1:53 1:11 1:23 0:51

24:54 25:43 26:26
3:23 0:49 0:43

26 59 Schoenberger Igor 28:17 0:28 0:51 1:27 10:07 17:26 18:16 19:22 21:53 22:45 23:47 24:40
Hittisau 2 0:28 0:23 0:36 8:40 7:19 0:50 1:06 2:31 0:52 1:02 0:53

27:00 27:36 28:17
2:20 0:36 0:41

27 35 Vögel Louis 29:06 0:57 1:34 2:20 6:02 8:59 11:16 13:16 15:52 17:42 20:27 22:00
Hittisau 2 0:57 0:37 0:46 3:42 2:57 2:17 2:00 2:36 1:50 2:45 1:33

26:51 28:11 29:06
4:51 1:20 0:55

28 28 Janovanovic Alexandar 34:28 0:59 1:42 2:33 12:56 15:08 16:18 18:07 22:45 24:39 27:02 27:56
Lauterach 0:59 0:43 0:51 10:23 2:12 1:10 1:49 4:38 1:54 2:23 0:54

32:48 33:47 34:28
4:52 0:59 0:41

50 Palamaryuk Vitaliy Fehlst ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:10:31 2:12:05 2:13:52 2:14:43
Hörbranz 1 2:10:31 1:34 1:47 0:51

2:19:14 2:19:59 2:20:55 1:22:37 1:50:18 1:52:18 1:54:07 2:00:34 2:02:59
4:31 0:45 0:56 *50 *51 *70 *71 *74 *75

Damen 2 (4) 3,1 km 35 Hm 13 P
1(50) 2(51) 3(70) 4(71) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(53) 11(79)

12(80) 13(99) Ziel

1 60 Wolf Ida 25:52 1:10 2:20 4:21 5:49 7:17 9:16 13:13 18:49 19:44 20:53 21:31
Marienberg 1:10 1:10 2:01 1:28 1:28 1:59 3:57 5:36 0:55 1:09 0:38

24:18 25:05 25:52
2:47 0:47 0:47

2 64 Winkler Mia 29:28 2:00 3:14 6:13 8:01 9:58 12:18 17:08 21:16 22:29 23:49 24:36
Marienberg 2:00 1:14 2:59 1:48 1:57 2:20 4:50 4:08 1:13 1:20 0:47

27:50 28:46 29:28
3:14 0:56 0:42

3 62 Bohle Luisa 30:07 1:04 2:17 5:00 6:39 8:21 10:52 17:12 22:16 23:26 24:54 25:41
Marienberg 1:04 1:13 2:43 1:39 1:42 2:31 6:20 5:04 1:10 1:28 0:47

28:32 29:21 30:07
2:51 0:49 0:46

4 63 Königer Inga 38:26 1:04 2:26 5:16 7:15 9:56 12:37 16:15 26:29 28:46 30:54 31:45
Marienberg 1:04 1:22 2:50 1:59 2:41 2:41 3:38 10:14 2:17 2:08 0:51

36:25 37:48 38:26
4:40 1:23 0:38



OL-Schulcup Vorarlberg 2022/2023, 3. Lauf, Dornbirn, 12.05.2023

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 3 (26) 2,4 km 25 Hm 12 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(57) 8(77) 9(78) 10(79) 11(80)

12(99) Ziel

1 83 Erlenbusch Rosalie 15:44 0:38 1:08 1:45 3:23 5:20 6:28 7:39 9:00 9:56 11:28 14:15
Hittisau 4 0:38 0:30 0:37 1:38 1:57 1:08 1:11 1:21 0:56 1:32 2:47

15:04 15:44
0:49 0:40

2 92 Mangold Fiona 17:54 0:26 0:52 1:31 5:06 6:33 7:36 8:40 10:30 11:20 13:17 16:31
Hörbranz 2 0:26 0:26 0:39 3:35 1:27 1:03 1:04 1:50 0:50 1:57 3:14

17:13 17:54 12:34
0:42 0:41 *53

3 66 Ölz Leonie 18:10 0:33 1:11 1:50 4:51 6:17 7:31 8:41 10:19 11:22 13:27 16:30
Lauterach 0:33 0:38 0:39 3:01 1:26 1:14 1:10 1:38 1:03 2:05 3:03

17:20 18:10
0:50 0:50

4 74 Lässer Ida 18:16 0:39 1:09 1:49 4:02 5:58 7:07 8:33 10:22 11:37 13:32 16:38
Hittisau 1 0:39 0:30 0:40 2:13 1:56 1:09 1:26 1:49 1:15 1:55 3:06

17:31 18:16
0:53 0:45

5 80 Metzler Anna 19:51 0:27 0:53 1:41 3:56 6:10 7:31 8:49 10:56 12:27 14:56 18:18
Hittisau 3 0:27 0:26 0:48 2:15 2:14 1:21 1:18 2:07 1:31 2:29 3:22

19:11 19:51
0:53 0:40

6 73 Eberle Sophia 20:20 0:28 1:31 3:42 5:58 7:55 9:03 10:35 12:19 13:38 15:28 18:38
Hittisau 3 0:28 1:03 2:11 2:16 1:57 1:08 1:32 1:44 1:19 1:50 3:10

19:32 20:20
0:54 0:48

7 86 Bader Melanie 20:24 0:30 0:57 1:43 5:54 8:03 9:10 10:35 12:09 13:17 15:07 18:54
Hörbranz 2 0:30 0:27 0:46 4:11 2:09 1:07 1:25 1:34 1:08 1:50 3:47

19:41 20:24
0:47 0:43

8 81 Dorn Pia 20:52 0:31 0:58 1:44 3:53 6:17 7:57 9:15 11:29 12:36 14:44 18:54
Hittisau 1 0:31 0:27 0:46 2:09 2:24 1:40 1:18 2:14 1:07 2:08 4:10

19:56 20:52
1:02 0:56

9 82 Albel Emilia 21:04 0:43 1:13 2:04 4:56 6:42 7:46 9:31 11:18 12:46 15:26 19:30
Hörbranz 1 0:43 0:30 0:51 2:52 1:46 1:04 1:45 1:47 1:28 2:40 4:04

20:19 21:04
0:49 0:45

10 85 Fetz Sofia  21:39 0:38 1:12 1:59 4:11 6:10 7:32 8:49 10:47 11:57 14:19 19:53
Hittisau 2 0:38 0:34 0:47 2:12 1:59 1:22 1:17 1:58 1:10 2:22 5:34

20:48 21:39
0:55 0:51

11 79 Berkmann Lina 22:34 0:45 1:23 2:16 5:20 7:26 8:54 10:33 12:36 14:30 16:41 20:45
Hörbranz 2 0:45 0:38 0:53 3:04 2:06 1:28 1:39 2:03 1:54 2:11 4:04

21:47 22:34
1:02 0:47

12 90 Stadler Zita 22:44 0:53 4:58 5:38 9:13 10:50 11:46 12:48 14:37 15:28 17:31 20:50
Hörbranz 1 0:53 4:05 0:40 3:35 1:37 0:56 1:02 1:49 0:51 2:03 3:19

21:59 22:44
1:09 0:45

13 75 Frauscher Louisa 23:22 0:50 1:17 2:08 7:50 9:40 11:01 12:19 14:10 15:26 17:54 21:25
Hörbranz 1 0:50 0:27 0:51 5:42 1:50 1:21 1:18 1:51 1:16 2:28 3:31

22:21 23:22
0:56 1:01

14 69 Baldauf Leni 24:18 0:37 1:07 1:46 4:45 6:51 9:17 10:35 13:04 14:21 19:08 22:35
Hittisau 4 0:37 0:30 0:39 2:59 2:06 2:26 1:18 2:29 1:17 4:47 3:27

23:31 24:18
0:56 0:47

15 78 Amann Prisca 24:31 0:43 1:35 5:11 7:39 9:57 11:30 12:48 15:03 16:20 18:17 22:30
Hittisau 2 0:43 0:52 3:36 2:28 2:18 1:33 1:18 2:15 1:17 1:57 4:13

23:29 24:31
0:59 1:02

16 72 Scheicher Valentina 24:38 0:36 1:07 2:01 4:28 7:15 9:10 10:57 13:37 15:07 18:02 22:22
Hörbranz 2 0:36 0:31 0:54 2:27 2:47 1:55 1:47 2:40 1:30 2:55 4:20

23:41 24:38
1:19 0:57

17 77 Krenkel Emma 24:41 1:01 1:32 2:17 4:53 7:02 8:08 10:05 14:39 16:33 18:44 22:51
Lauterach 1:01 0:31 0:45 2:36 2:09 1:06 1:57 4:34 1:54 2:11 4:07

23:55 24:41
1:04 0:46

18 67 Thurnher Ronja 25:46 0:37 3:10 3:49 6:47 8:52 11:17 12:37 15:07 16:23 20:57 24:17
Hittisau 1 0:37 2:33 0:39 2:58 2:05 2:25 1:20 2:30 1:16 4:34 3:20

25:05 25:46
0:48 0:41

19 68 Jochum Verena 26:26 0:38 1:08 1:55 8:35 10:58 16:47 17:42 19:10 20:04 22:06 24:55
Hörbranz 1 0:38 0:30 0:47 6:40 2:23 5:49 0:55 1:28 0:54 2:02 2:49

25:41 26:26
0:46 0:45

20 93 Bellanti Victoria 27:25 0:30 0:56 1:36 12:14 13:52 14:55 16:21 18:34 20:10 22:29 25:55
Hittisau 2 0:30 0:26 0:40 10:38 1:38 1:03 1:26 2:13 1:36 2:19 3:26

26:48 27:25
0:53 0:37



OL-Schulcup Vorarlberg 2022/2023, 3. Lauf, Dornbirn, 12.05.2023

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 3 (26) 2,4 km 25 Hm 12 P

1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(57) 8(77) 9(78) 10(79) 11(80)
12(99) Ziel

21 71 Almoussa Alaa 27:58 0:33 1:02 1:51 5:12 7:24 14:49 16:19 18:21 19:47 22:35 26:19
Hittisau 2 0:33 0:29 0:49 3:21 2:12 7:25 1:30 2:02 1:26 2:48 3:44

27:04 27:58
0:45 0:54

22 65 Lehnhoff Isabel 28:09 0:37 1:04 1:49 6:03 10:54 13:17 14:32 17:07 18:26 22:57 26:24
Hittisau 3 0:37 0:27 0:45 4:14 4:51 2:23 1:15 2:35 1:19 4:31 3:27

27:21 28:09
0:57 0:48

23 89 Häusler Maya 32:55 0:30 0:53 1:31 18:02 19:45 20:56 22:06 24:18 26:03 28:13 31:34
Hittisau 1 0:30 0:23 0:38 16:31 1:43 1:11 1:10 2:12 1:45 2:10 3:21

32:20 32:55
0:46 0:35

24 87 Bilgeri Pia 35:56 0:29 3:43 4:20 20:55 22:39 23:40 25:01 27:13 28:54 31:08 34:25
Hittisau 3 0:29 3:14 0:37 16:35 1:44 1:01 1:21 2:12 1:41 2:14 3:17

35:20 35:56
0:55 0:36

25 70 Kohn Pia-Marie 44:22 0:31 0:57 1:46 27:03 29:07 30:33 32:26 34:48 36:24 38:51 42:36
Lauterach 0:31 0:26 0:49 25:17 2:04 1:26 1:53 2:22 1:36 2:27 3:45

43:25 44:22
0:49 0:57

91 Stoyanova Tatyana Aufg 1:02 1:51 2:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Hittisau 4 1:02 0:49 0:44

----- 36:06
*70

Schnupperer (40) 1,6 km 20 Hm 11 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(79) 10(80) 11(99)

Ziel

1 128 Bereuter Julian, Sigel K 10:11 0:27 0:50 1:27 2:45 3:22 3:58 4:21 5:15 6:24 8:44 9:34
Hittisau 14 0:27 0:23 0:37 1:18 0:37 0:36 0:23 0:54 1:09 2:20 0:50

10:11
0:37

2 107 Bechter Sara, Marxgut Ma 10:41 0:28 0:59 1:49 2:56 3:36 4:07 4:32 5:37 6:31 9:22 10:02
Hittisau 4 0:28 0:31 0:50 1:07 0:40 0:31 0:25 1:05 0:54 2:51 0:40

10:41
0:39

3 138 Häusler Jona, Vögel Manu 11:06 0:24 0:49 1:26 2:52 3:38 4:27 4:47 5:43 6:39 9:45 10:25
Hittisau 18 0:24 0:25 0:37 1:26 0:46 0:49 0:20 0:56 0:56 3:06 0:40

11:06
0:41

4 112 Lehnhoff Luana, Vögel Ca 11:24 0:24 0:51 1:29 2:55 3:33 4:45 5:05 6:38 7:38 9:58 10:42
Hittisau 2 0:24 0:27 0:38 1:26 0:38 1:12 0:20 1:33 1:00 2:20 0:44

11:24
0:42

5 127 Bereuter Elias, Kifner V 12:22 0:28 0:55 1:34 4:16 5:02 5:27 5:55 6:49 7:53 10:49 11:43
Hittisau 25 0:28 0:27 0:39 2:42 0:46 0:25 0:28 0:54 1:04 2:56 0:54

12:22
0:39

6 97 Vögel Lana, Dorner Alisa 12:33 0:31 0:56 1:37 3:02 3:54 4:33 5:13 6:31 7:43 11:01 11:47
Hittisau 9 0:31 0:25 0:41 1:25 0:52 0:39 0:40 1:18 1:12 3:18 0:46

12:33
0:46

7 133 Dorn Philip, Knisel Maxi 13:16 0:26 0:52 1:29 2:52 3:26 3:53 4:13 6:39 7:31 12:05 12:44
Hittisau 12 0:26 0:26 0:37 1:23 0:34 0:27 0:20 2:26 0:52 4:34 0:39

13:16
0:32

8 101 Leidinger Hanna, Hofer E 13:20 0:39 1:14 1:56 3:42 4:46 5:23 5:59 6:53 8:06 11:34 12:36
Hittisau 7 0:39 0:35 0:42 1:46 1:04 0:37 0:36 0:54 1:13 3:28 1:02

13:20
0:44

9 103 Sutterlüti Rosa, Held Ka 13:27 0:44 1:20 2:09 3:36 4:35 5:20 5:52 7:26 8:27 11:54 12:44
Hittisau 6 0:44 0:36 0:49 1:27 0:59 0:45 0:32 1:34 1:01 3:27 0:50

13:27
0:43

10 132 Bechter Gabriel, Petcov 13:53 0:24 0:48 1:38 3:06 4:02 5:25 6:05 7:21 8:30 12:18 13:12
Hittisau 22 0:24 0:24 0:50 1:28 0:56 1:23 0:40 1:16 1:09 3:48 0:54

13:53
0:41



OL-Schulcup Vorarlberg 2022/2023, 3. Lauf, Dornbirn, 12.05.2023

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Schnupperer (40) 1,6 km 20 Hm 11 P

1(31) 2(32) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(79) 10(80) 11(99)
Ziel

11 105 Buchmüller Amelie, Bisch 14:48 0:34 1:07 1:49 3:45 4:28 5:13 6:39 8:42 9:41 13:17 13:59
Hittisau 5 0:34 0:33 0:42 1:56 0:43 0:45 1:26 2:03 0:59 3:36 0:42

14:48
0:49

12 114 Berkmann Lorelai, Rumpol 15:14 0:35 1:02 2:00 4:03 4:59 5:58 6:21 7:39 9:18 13:21 14:24
Hittisau 1 0:35 0:27 0:58 2:03 0:56 0:59 0:23 1:18 1:39 4:03 1:03

15:14
0:50

13 119 Svaneborg Carlo, Vögel T 15:52 0:30 1:04 2:06 7:19 8:06 8:40 9:13 9:59 11:06 14:29 15:12
Hittisau 30 0:30 0:34 1:02 5:13 0:47 0:34 0:33 0:46 1:07 3:23 0:43

15:52
0:40

14 110 Terzic Anastasija, Simma 16:14 0:34 1:13 1:57 3:42 4:45 7:19 7:55 9:01 10:38 14:40 15:31
Hittisau 3 0:34 0:39 0:44 1:45 1:03 2:34 0:36 1:06 1:37 4:02 0:51

16:14
0:43

15 99 Kartal Eda, Vögel Mia 16:50 0:42 1:13 1:58 4:11 5:30 6:23 7:08 8:34 10:23 14:40 16:03
Hittisau 8 0:42 0:31 0:45 2:13 1:19 0:53 0:45 1:26 1:49 4:17 1:23

16:50
0:47

16 129 Dünser Linda, Feurstein 17:14 0:37 1:10 2:00 4:29 5:29 8:15 8:58 10:01 11:44 15:22 16:32
Hittisau 24 0:37 0:33 0:50 2:29 1:00 2:46 0:43 1:03 1:43 3:38 1:10

17:14
0:42

17 126 Bock Valentin, Schwarzha 18:13 0:27 0:53 1:28 2:41 3:23 4:15 5:03 5:53 6:50 16:45 17:28
Hittisau 15 0:27 0:26 0:35 1:13 0:42 0:52 0:48 0:50 0:57 9:55 0:43

18:13
0:45

18 118 Häckl Isabel, Schneider 19:24 0:34 1:03 1:48 4:33 6:15 10:25 10:56 11:59 13:27 17:39 18:22
Hittisau 31 0:34 0:29 0:45 2:45 1:42 4:10 0:31 1:03 1:28 4:12 0:43

19:24
1:02

19 102 Sicimli Asel, Ölz-Binder 19:28 0:41 1:16 2:04 4:10 5:27 5:54 6:22 7:43 9:17 17:20 18:28
Lauterach 8 0:41 0:35 0:48 2:06 1:17 0:27 0:28 1:21 1:34 8:03 1:08

19:28
1:00

20 104 Pazagova Iman, Ölz Vinze 19:30 0:32 1:07 2:05 3:44 5:42 6:20 6:59 9:07 10:27 17:52 18:43
Lauterach 7 0:32 0:35 0:58 1:39 1:58 0:38 0:39 2:08 1:20 7:25 0:51

19:30
0:47

21 111 Özgen Miran, Yigit Mert 20:12 0:33 1:06 2:04 6:34 7:56 9:18 9:56 11:24 13:36 18:10 19:25
Lauterach 3 0:33 0:33 0:58 4:30 1:22 1:22 0:38 1:28 2:12 4:34 1:15

20:12
0:47

22 135 Hoppal Sandra, Eberle Le 20:46 0:41 1:26 2:37 4:56 6:09 8:51 10:10 11:46 13:21 17:55 19:30
Hittisau 20 0:41 0:45 1:11 2:19 1:13 2:42 1:19 1:36 1:35 4:34 1:35

20:46
1:16

23 115 Toker Yagmur, Miletic Vu 21:08 0:40 1:28 2:35 5:45 6:59 8:09 9:07 11:00 13:04 19:09 20:23
Lauterach 1 0:40 0:48 1:07 3:10 1:14 1:10 0:58 1:53 2:04 6:05 1:14

21:08
0:45

24 137 Saltuari Annika, Sattler 23:18 0:41 1:19 2:20 9:17 10:23 11:44 12:26 14:04 15:58 21:32 22:25
Hittisau 19 0:41 0:38 1:01 6:57 1:06 1:21 0:42 1:38 1:54 5:34 0:53

23:18
0:53

25 125 Waldner Lena, Repciakova 25:00 0:28 0:58 2:01 11:24 13:17 14:31 15:02 17:01 18:40 23:13 24:15
Hittisau 26 0:28 0:30 1:03 9:23 1:53 1:14 0:31 1:59 1:39 4:33 1:02

25:00
0:45

26 98 Tafoshi Aseneta, Lampert 28:48 0:42 1:24 2:31 5:08 6:40 13:05 13:41 14:48 16:20 25:51 27:28
Lauterach 10 0:42 0:42 1:07 2:37 1:32 6:25 0:36 1:07 1:32 9:31 1:37

28:48
1:20

27 124 Fink Leander, Lackovic N 29:59 0:29 0:53 1:29 21:40 22:20 22:56 23:30 24:27 25:39 28:32 29:15
Hittisau 16 0:29 0:24 0:36 20:11 0:40 0:36 0:34 0:57 1:12 2:53 0:43

29:59
0:44

